
1 Hajdúszoboszló (Hotel Délibáb) 16:30
2 Derecske 38,33 22,36 22,36 0:35 17:05

SSS START - DERECSKE 0:05 17:10

SSS FINISH - HAJDÚBAGOS 66,38 31,21 0:08 17:18
3 Hajdúbagos

Hajdúszoboszló                    SZERVIZ A

4 Hajdúszoboszló (Fesztivál tér, PF) 19,14 38,28 69,49 2:00 19:18

SS. km: 8,85 km

5 Hajdúszoboszló (Hotel Délibáb) 8:00
6 Földes 31,18 18,19 18,19 0:35 8:35

SS 1 START - FÖLDESI ÚT 0:05 8:40

SS 1 FINISH - ARANYOSI ÚT 72,02 57,8 0:33 9:13
7 Derecske
8 Nagyrábé 51,67 21,53 79,33 0:25 9:38

SS 2 START - NAGYRÁBÉ (1) 0:05 9:43

SS 2 FINISH - NAGYRÁBÉ (1) 71,59 105,58 0:22 10:05
9 Nagyrábé
10 Földes 50,57 21,07 126,65 0:25 10:30

SS 3 START - FÖLDESI ÚT 0:05 10:35

SS 3 FINISH - ARANYOSI ÚT 72,02 166,26 0:33 11:08
11 Derecske

Hajdúszoboszló                    SZERVIZ B

12 Hajdúszoboszló (Átcsop be) 13,52 22,53 188,79 1:40 12:48

13 Hajdúszoboszló (Átcsop. ki) 13:30
14 Derecske 31,56 18,41 207,2 0:35 14:05

SS 4 START - ARANYOSI ÚT 0:05 14:10

SS 4 FINISH - FÖLDESI ÚT 72,04 246,82 0:33 14:43
15 Földes
16 Nagyrábé 50,59 21,08 267,9 0:25 15:08

SS 5 START - NAGYRÁBÉ (2) 0:05 15:13

SS 5 FINISH - NAGYRÁBÉ (2) 71,81 294,23 0:22 15:35
17 Nagyrábé
18 Derecske 51,62 21,51 315,74 0:25 16:00

SS 6 START - ARANYOSI ÚT 0:05 16:05

SS 6 FINISH - FÖLDESI ÚT 72,04 355,36 0:33 16:38
19 Földes

Hajdúszoboszló                    SZERVIZ C

20 Hajdúszoboszló (Fesztivál tér, PF) 8,37 22,31 377,67 2:40 19:18

SS. km: 211,04 km
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21 Hajdúszoboszló (Hotel Délibáb) 8:00
22 Nagyrábé 40,73 37,34 37,34 0:55 8:55

SS 7 START - NAGYRÁBÉ (1) 0:05 9:00

SS 7 FINISH - NAGYRÁBÉ (1) 71,59 63,59 0:22 9:22
23 Nagyrábé
24 Földes 50,57 21,07 84,66 0:25 9:47

SS 8 START - FÖLDESI ÚT 0:05 9:52

SS 8 FINISH - ARANYOSI ÚT 72,02 124,27 0:33 10:25
25 Derecske

Hajdúszoboszló                    SZERVIZ D

26 Hajdúszoboszló (Átcsop. be) 13,52 22,53 146,8 1:40 12:05

27 Hajdúszoboszló (Átcsop. Ki) 12:30
28 Derecske 31,56 18,41 142,68 0:35 13:05

SS 9 START - ARANYOSI ÚT 0:05 13:10

SS 9 FINISH - FÖLDESI ÚT 72,04 182,3 0:33 13:43
29 Földes
30 Hajdúszoboszló (Fesztivál tér, PF) 31,70 21,13 203,43 0:40 14:23

Napi SS. km: 105,48 km

Összes SS. km: 325,37 km

Össz km: 650,59 km
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